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Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1 Packers

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or

File Dir

xfdmaster.lha util/pack
xpk_Develop.lha util/pack
xpk_Source.lha util/pack

xpk_User.lha util/pack

Size Age Description

218K
105K
174K
217K

Rell.23 Decrunch
V5.0 Compression
V5.0 Compression
V5.0 Compression

get help

packed files (exe/data)
package, developer cut
package, source files
package, user edition
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